TAI-TECH
P2
1. Features
2. Dimension
3. Part Numbering
4. Specification
TAI-TECH
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
Test
Frequency(Hz)
Q
 min.
Test
Frequency(KHz)
IDC(mA)
max.
DCR(Ω)
max.
SRF(MHz)
min.
PAS3225F-151□ 150 J,K,M 0.1V/125K 15 125K 200 6.55 4.0
PAS3225F-201□ 200 J,K,M 0.1V/125K 15 125K 180 8.23 3.5
PAS3225F-301□ 300 J,K,M 0.1V/125K 15 125K 170 9.35 3.0
PAS3225F-351□ 350 J,K,M 0.1V/125K 15 125K 150 10.13 2.8
PAS3225F-551□ 550 J,K,M 0.1V/125K 15 125K 100 15.00 2.5
PAS3225F-681□ 680 J,K,M 0.1V/125K 15 125K 100 22.00 2.5
PAS3225F-801□ 800 J,K,M 0.1V/125K 15 125K 100 33.00 2.5
PAS3225F-102□ 1080 J,K,M 0.1V/125K 15 125K 50 35.00 1.5
PAS3225F-132□ 1340 J,K,M 0.1V/125K 15 125K 50 42.00 1.5
1. Ferrite core wire wound construction.
2. High Reliability due to wire wound type construction.